Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

MANZALES

LLA
mL—‘

MEDELLIN

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

824

177

218

20

82

6

54

27

1,478

Millones ($)
7,648.80
2,271.57
2,416.36
894.86
883.09
46.74
455.30
124.63

14,741.35

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

VOLUMEN

OTA

POR SUCURSAL

W BO30TA %
B MEDELLIN 15.4%
AL 16 4%

B BARRANQUILLA  B.1%
W BUCARAMANGA 6.0

1)

MANZALES 0.3%
B CARTAGENA 3%
B PEFEIRA 0.8%
Totat 100 0%
W EOGE0TA S5.5%
B MECELLIN 12 0

CAL 14T
B SARRANQULLA  B.1%
W BUCARAMANGA  55%

MANZALES 04%
B CARTAGENA IR
H PEFEIRA 158%
Totat 100.0%
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